WwsVv1850 WSV 1850 SK Freudenstadt

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 13.10.2019

Ligaleiter:
Oehme, Heiner Gustav-Werner-Str.12 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07441-1073 Fax: - oehme-heiner@t-online.de

Gastgeber: SV Tumlingen 1

SV Tumlingen 1 . SV Dietersweiler 1 3 B2 2 .0

Gastgeber: SGi Griintal-Frutenhof 1

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1 ;. SAbt Glatten 1 4 1 2 0

Gastgeber: SV Huzenbach 1

SV Huzenbach 1 . SV Obertal 1 5 : 0 2 0

Gastgeber: SV Waldachtal-Liitzenhardt 1

SV Waldachtal-Lutzenhardt 1 : SV Bésingen 1 4 : 1 2 0

Tabelle nach dem 2. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte

SV Huzenbach 1

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1

SV Dietersweiler 1

SV Waldachtal-Lutzenhardt 1
SV Bosingen 1

SV Tumlingen 1

SAbt Glatten 1

SV Obertal 1
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WSV1850

WSV 1850 SK Freudenstadt

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 13.10.2019

SV Tumlingen 1

Fischer, Uwe
Bohnet, Daniel
Fischer, Bettina
Rieger, Fabian
Liedtke, Michael

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Griintal-Frutenhof 1

Wolfel, Ann-Katrin
Stoll, Jochen
Woélfel, Nicolai
Wurster, Felix
Stoll, Stefan

Mannschaftswertung
SV Huzenbach 1

Schmid, Saskia
Pfeifle, Mike
Braun, Stefan
Thiel, Sonja
Maulbetsch, Bernd

Mannschaftswertung

369
366
359
359
358

377
376
366
368
350

376
365
354
364
338

SV Waldachtal-Liitzenhardt 1

Freinecker, Sabrina
Schneider, Bjorn
Bléchle, Dennis
Schmid, Claus
Kumpfbeck, Daniel

Mannschaftswertung

370
367
362
352
3565

10,2

SV Dietersweiler 1
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SADbt Glatten 1

9,6
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SV Obertal 1
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SV Bosingen 1
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350
358
364
356
361

379
366
366
331
306

372
357
351
347
336

364
354
360
360
308

Mutz, Nicolina
Oehme, Heiner
Jekel, Manuel
Vieth, Jonas
Heinzelmann, Egon

Pfeifle, Pascal
Fail3t, Sascha
Schumann, Jochen
Ginader, Eckhard
Schlaich, Helmut

Tarcan-Koenig, Marion
Lutz, Achim

Pohl, Peer

Burkhardt, Sven
Hofmuth, Ulrich

Wachter, Jana
Kern, Marcel
Steinhart, Julia
Ehinger, Chris
Kaiser, Max
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Ligaleiter:

Setzliste fur den 3. Wettkampf am 10.11.2019

Oehme, Heiner Gustav-Wemer-Str.12 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07441-1073 Fax: - oehme-heiner@t-online.de

Verein

SV Tumlingen 1

SGi Gruntal-Frutenhof 1

SV Dietersweiler 1

SAbt Glatten 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Fischer, Uwe
Bohnet, Daniel
Fischer, Bettina
Rieger, Fabian
Liedtke, Michael
Fischer, Daniel
Bronner, Christian

Wolfel, Ann-Katrin
Stoll, Jochen
Woelfel, Nicolai
Wurster, Felix
Stoll, Stefan
Haier, Rolf
Seeger, Willi
Haas, Vanessa

Heinzelmann, Marvin
Jekel, Manuel
Oehme, Heiner
Heinzelmann, Egon
Vieth, Jonas

Mutz, Nicolina

Huss, Jan

Mutz, Maximilian
Mutz, Lothar

Pfeifle, Pascal
Faildt, Sascha

2019

372,71
367,50
359,20
356,50

-351,67

345,75
343,00

374,14
373,57
359,86
356,83
352,00
360,67
330,00

0,00

365,50
358,60
361,75
364,50
353,60
356,00
355,00
343,71

0,00

368,00
360,14

Aktuell

373,50
368,50
363,00
359,00
356,00
353,00
343,00

379,50
375,00
368,50
364,00
350,00
348,00
330,00

0,00

365,50
364,50
362,50
361,00
360,50
359,00
355,00
343,71

0,00

379,00
366,00

378
371
367

354
353

382
374
371
360

348

365
367
361
365
368

366

369
366
359
359
358

377
376
366
368
350

364
368
361
356
350

379
366



Verein

SADbt Glatten 1

SV Huzenbach 1

SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt 1

SV Obertal 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Schumann, Jochen
Zimmer, Christian
Meyer, Elke
Widmaier, Tim
Jaschke, Collin
Eisele, Simon
Kaupp, Rolf
Ginader, Eckhard
Kopff, Andreas
Schlaich, Helmut
Genkinger, Ben

Schmid, Saskia
Pfeifle, Mike

Thiel, Sonja

Braun, Stefan
Maulbetsch, Monika
Maulbetsch, Bernd
Wunsch, Wolfgang
Thiel, Walfgang
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Freinecker, Sabrina
Schneider, Bjérn
Bléchle, Dennis
Kumpfbeck, Daniel
Schmid, Claus
Harr, Timo

Maul, Lena
Schmid, Herbert
Schneider, Marco
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Tarcan-Koenig, Marion
Lutz, Achim

Pohl, Peer

Buck, Michaela

mwmaow

2019

356,43
354,00

0,00
351,67
351,00
347,20
331,00
308,00
320,00

0,00

0,00

376,50
363,14
366,33
350,00
352,00
339,17
340,00
309,00

366,50
366,57
361,57
346,20
351,00
333,00
237,00

0,00

0,00

364,00
383,75
358,71
350,00

Aktuell

366,00
354,00
352,00
351,67
351,00
342,00
331,00
324,00
320,00
306,00
288,00

378,50
365,00
359,50
357,00
347,00
343,00
340,00
309,00

373,50
369,00
357,50
352,50
352,00
333,00
288,00

0,00

0,00

368,00
357,00
351,50
350,00

362

342

317

288
381
355
360

347
348

377
371
353
350

288

364

352

366

331

306

376
365
364
354

338

370
367
362
355
362

372
357
351



Verein

SV Obertal 1

SV Boésingen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Grosek, Christian
Burkhardt, Sven
Hofmuth, Ulrich
Fahrner, Niklas
Faisst, Karl-Heinz
Schulze, Martin

Wachter, Jana
Steinhart, Alexander
Steinhart, Julia
Ehinger, Chris

Kern, Marcel

Kubler, Gunter
Grof3mann, Armin
Ehinger, Claus
Kern, Ralf
Waunderlich, Timo
Glnther, Saskia-Simone
Kaiser, Max
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2019

349,67
339,17
338,00
303,00
335,00
294,00

376,83

0,00
354,67
354,60
354,80
356,00
347,00
345,33
344,00
341,00
304,00
344,00

Aktuell

349,67
344,00
336,00
303,00
298,00
284,00

373,50
366,00
360,00
360,00
359,00
356,00
347,00
345,33
344,00
341,00
329,00
298,50

341

298
284
383
366

364

329
289

347
336

364
360

360
354

308



